
 

Ministers of Hospitality-Ushers Saint Bronislava Parish  October - January 2018 

MONTH 4:00 pm MASS 8:00 am MASS 10:30 am MASS 
 

October Don Adamczak, Captain 

Al Walkush 

Joe Lila 

Terry Folz 

Gary Wolf 

Al Trebiatowski, Captain 

Bill Konkol 

Joe Biadasz 

Chet Biadasz 

Carl Karcheski 

Fred Landowski, Captain 

Tony Zblewski 

Don Jankowski 

Bill Martin 

Dana Krzykowski 
  

November Ray Potocki, Captain 

Carol Potocki 

Don Adamczak 

Joe Lila 

Norb Kiedrowski 

Gary Oudenhoven, Captain 

DJ Sankey 

Gerald Sommers 

Bob Polum 

Ken Feltz 

Fred Schroeckenthaler, Captain 

Joe Diedrich 

Brad Hinaus 

Don Jankowski 

Mike Jelinski 
 

December Tom Enerson, Captain 

Gary Wolf 

Al Walkush 

Terry Folz 

Norb Kiedrowski 

Chet Biadasz, Captain 

Bill Konkol 

DJ Sankey 

Al Trzebiatowski 

Joe Biadasz 

Dana Krzykowski, Captain 

Bill Martin 

George Check 

Fred Landowski 

Brad Hinaus 
Joe 

January Al Walkush, Captain 

Norb Kiedrowski 

Terry Folz 

Tom Enerson 

Don Adamczak 

Bob Polum, Captain 

Gerald Sommers 

Gary Oudenhoven 

Carl Karcheski 

Ken Feltz 

George Check, Captain 

Mike Jelinski 

Tony Zblewski 

Joe Diedrich 

Fred Landowski 
 

 


